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Final Results
Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 619.3279 206. Erik Stjernlöf +Open - U SWE starleaf

2 90.95 563.2545 216. Peter Kastell +Open - U SWE kastell

3 84.47 523.1661 193. Bjarne Larning +Open S U SWE bjarne

4 82.74 512.4349 99. Christian Skoglund +Open - U SWE skoglund

5 79.24 490.7476 66. Daniel Lilienberg +Open - A SWE mcping

6 61.88 383.2361 14. Patric Gustafsson +Open SS U SWE dronten

7 56.90 352.4004 73. Daniel Svärd -Open - U SWE

8 55.93 346.4205 46. Björn Borg +Open S U SWE castle

9 50.80 314.5900 213. Alexander Atle -Open - U SWE alexander

10 48.53 300.5530 159. Alexander Runesson +Open - U SWE alex92
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 567.8266 140. Jonas Forslund -Standard - U SWE forsis

2 98.47 559.1584 129. Albin Karlsson -Standard - U SWE smalben

3 91.95 522.1217 158. Henrik Berntson -Standard - U SWE punisher

4 87.47 496.6951 122. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard S U SWE caliber

5 83.70 475.2784 123. Petri Kljutschnik +Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

6 83.69 475.2421 16. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

7 80.58 457.5350 3. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

8 77.62 440.7291 55. Martin Alfredsson -Standard - U SWE

9 75.91 431.0488 117. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson +Standard SS U SWE 3gun

10 66.65 378.4359 169. Christian Holmgren -Standard S U SWE kryllxc

11 58.44 331.8641 1. Joachim Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

12 54.94 311.9890 15. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

13 54.23 307.9201 154. Fredrik Lewerth -Standard S U SWE

14 47.24 268.2483 199. Richard Hedmark -Standard S U SWE

15 43.33 246.0435 38. Andreas Eklöf +Standard - U SWE ekan

16 35.71 202.7490 142. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 597.3891 112. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

2 91.66 547.5712 109. Johnnie Tibom -Production - U SWE jt74

3 90.93 543.2272 96. Christoffer Rath Olsen -Production - U SWE stoffe

4 84.98 507.6733 68. Jonas Eklund -Production - U SWE

5 84.44 504.4319 29. Johan Werner -Production - U SWE

6 78.42 468.4763 30. Anders Björk -Production - U SWE bjork

7 77.43 462.5310 57. Lowe Östman -Production - U SWE

8 76.80 458.7664 118. Simon Johansson -Production - U SWE

9 75.35 450.1410 81. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

10 75.05 448.3437 5. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

11 74.38 444.3181 2. Henrik Bergsten -Production - U SWE hbergsten

12 73.75 440.5475 152. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

13 73.25 437.5992 77. Tommy Krey -Production - U SWE

14 72.89 435.4607 22. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

15 72.39 432.4453 41. Johan Hermansson -Production - U SWE tingeling

16 71.90 429.5262 181. Gustav Bergenstråle -Production - U SWE mtnbeam

17 71.43 426.7051 20. Håkan Myrsell -Production - U SWE

18 71.16 425.0890 12. Andreas Hassel -Production - U SWE andreas

19 70.46 420.9366 182. Josef Dahlström -Production - U SWE 10062

20 67.17 401.2895 40. Mikko Anttonen -Production - U SWE millo

21 65.78 392.9501 148. Martin Hollertz -Production S U SWE hollertz

22 65.23 389.6769 101. Sebastian Strid -Production - U SWE

23 65.16 389.2749 111. Jürgen Raudva -Production S U SWE raju

24 62.90 375.7852 125. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

25 62.80 375.1352 128. Martin Karlsson -Production - U SWE

26 61.92 369.9304 215. Emma Lökholm -Production L U SWE emma

27 61.11 365.0620 92. Mats Mood -Production - U SWE

28 60.48 361.2813 133. Jan Skånberg -Production S U SWE jos

29 59.94 358.0456 218. Andreas Eievik -Production - U SWE splix

30 59.93 358.0258 82. Patric Broddheimer -Production S U SWE

31 59.59 355.9700 58. Gerry Dahlgren -Production GS U SWE kgd52

32 59.26 354.0119 144. Martin Fredriksson -Production - U SWE ltmp

33 59.25 353.9433 94. Jonas Ekholm -Production - U SWE eka

34 59.22 353.7703 100. Matilda Sundqvist -Production L U SWE sundqvist

35 57.85 345.5756 74. Ola Holgersson -Production - U SWE ola

36 57.76 345.0646 43. Peter Freed -Production - U SWE freed

37 57.56 343.8491 7. Rickard Örtengren -Production - U SWE rickard
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

38 57.15 341.4125 63. Fredrik Bäckström -Production S U SWE luckyluke

39 56.59 338.0342 167. Jörgen Sandberg -Production S U SWE

40 55.88 333.8503 72. Henrik Knutsson -Production - U SWE henkebenke

41 55.62 332.2551 200. Albin Carlsson -Production - U SWE

42 55.18 329.6128 79. Magnus Svedberg -Production S U SWE strider

43 55.04 328.7865 205. Johannes Malm -Production - U SWE

44 54.43 325.1624 60. Hans Holm -Production S U SWE

45 54.14 323.4251 127. Johan Dahl -Production - U SWE afdahl

46 53.51 319.6447 212. Johan Lindquist -Production - U SWE nahoj

47 52.54 313.8397 65. Carl-Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE

48 51.51 307.7218 8. Olof Ålander -Production - U SWE

49 51.28 306.3534 203. Hugo Johansson -Production - U SWE

50 50.81 303.5272 69. Lars Olsson -Production S U SWE larso

51 50.69 302.8261 188. Joakim Flövik -Production - U SWE joakungen

52 50.14 299.5428 177. Henrik Andersson -Production S U SWE

53 49.74 297.1341 33. Erik Larsson -Production - U SWE erik10

54 49.41 295.1582 190. Anders Segerlund -Production - U SWE anderssegerlund

55 49.28 294.4222 126. Jakob Friman -Production - U SWE

56 47.45 283.4888 196. Michael Rosenberg -Production S U SWE

57 46.84 279.8226 164. Carl-Johan Swahn -Production - U SWE

58 46.60 278.3861 64. Fredrik Löfgren -Production S U SWE

59 46.52 277.8831 115. Nicke Höckerbo -Production - U SWE

60 45.64 272.6505 165. Sören Gustavsson -Production - U SWE

61 44.76 267.3634 183. Olle Nilsson -Production - U SWE

62 44.74 267.2643 211. Alexandros Matsoukatidis -Production J U SWE

63 43.39 259.1834 120. Jolie Raudva -Production L U SWE jora

64 42.25 252.4163 170. Florian Larsson -Production - U SWE florian

65 41.70 249.1302 171. Johan Andersson -Production - U SWE

66 41.42 247.4298 32. Tommy Lengstrand -Production - U SWE

67 40.35 241.0441 116. Magnus Fogel -Production S U SWE

68 39.06 233.3125 56. Johnny Roldin -Production - U SWE

69 38.56 230.3490 145. Mathias Dagerhed -Production S U SWE

70 36.33 217.0097 222. Patrik Engholm -Production - U USA

71 36.09 215.6005 217. Fredrik Larsson -Production - U SWE

72 35.94 214.6816 134. Peter Angelborn -Production GS U SWE radpad

73 34.60 206.6710 49. Linnea Smalström -Production L U SWE

74 33.47 199.9456 119. Mio Mood -Production J U SWE

75 32.47 193.9860 54. Gunilla Abrahamsson -Production L U SWE gunster

76 30.91 184.6300 6. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

77 29.52 176.3487 21. Mats Johnsson -Production S U SWE

78 28.46 170.0424 143. Firoza Safarova -Production L U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 603.5491 175. Ali Adel -Revolver - U SWE adelius

2 94.47 570.1743 160. Markus Thorstensson -Revolver - U SWE thorsten

3 71.69 432.6595 37. Jan Tirfing -Revolver S U SWE tirre
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 625.0000 36. Wilma Andersson -Classic L U SWE wilmis
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 613.6397 9. Christian Backman -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

2 86.55 531.1202 113. Jens H -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE jzh

3 86.36 529.9120 198. Peter Larsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE pelar

4 80.38 493.2318 13. Bernhard Skoglund -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE burni

5 79.26 486.3769 53. Marcus Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE mackan73

6 76.51 469.4790 62. Anton Molin -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

7 75.74 464.7469 84. Fredrik Ferdinandsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE ferdi76

8 74.55 457.4932 87. Andreas Johannesson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE adde317

9 70.69 433.7689 71. Marcus Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE marcus

10 70.61 433.3202 105. Mattias Wallander -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE wallan

11 67.74 415.6713 11. Hänry Bengtsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE hanry1536

12 63.48 389.5220 17. Christoffer Lindfors -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE stalken

13 62.19 381.5966 97. Long-John Lundblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE hretard

14 60.46 371.0337 80. Mikael Martinsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

15 60.12 368.9460 219. Kristina Olsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE

16 57.55 353.1759 95. Staffan -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE strapon

17 53.24 326.6754 42. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

18 52.71 323.4520 220. Bengt Dahl -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

19 46.14 283.1480 207. Patrik Strömberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE paddy

20 38.07 233.6299 59. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE axel
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 600.7260 107. Robert Börjesson -Production Optics - U SWE rob79

2 98.01 588.7423 18. Mikael Östling -Production Optics - U SWE pergite

3 95.96 576.4694 162. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

4 83.54 501.8675 153. Mathias Martinius -Production Optics - U SWE mathias

5 83.19 499.7230 102. Anton Forsman -Production Optics - U SWE forsman

6 83.11 499.2595 173. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

7 78.66 472.5031 110. Kim Gustafsson -Production Optics - U SWE mopargun

8 78.47 471.3781 4. Wille E -Production Optics - U SWE

9 75.13 451.3070 83. Hans Hellenius -Production Optics - U SWE chimpy

10 73.07 438.9671 209. Nicklas Olausson -Production Optics - U SWE nickeviking

11 71.30 428.3427 146. Christopher Vonasek -Production Optics - U SWE

12 71.03 426.7241 214. Jesper Hansson -Production Optics - U SWE iller

13 69.64 418.3743 61. Håkan Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

14 68.92 414.0136 131. Lars Kilen -Production Optics - U SWE smen

15 67.99 408.4344 135. Karl Kempe -Production Optics - U SWE karl

16 67.57 405.9113 25. Anders Bengtsson -Production Optics - U SWE abe75

17 63.43 381.0628 121. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics LS U SWE pejle

18 62.94 378.0822 210. Rasmus Olausson -Production Optics J U SWE mapuf

19 62.75 376.9607 172. Johan Hansson -Production Optics - U SWE

20 62.45 375.1741 31. Gustav Steneholm -Production Optics - U SWE gstene

21 61.98 372.3438 149. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

22 61.56 369.7886 85. Urban Wennström -Production Optics - U SWE urwe

23 60.15 361.3575 19. Thomas Quist -Production Optics - U SWE

24 59.09 354.9490 28. Jimi Arwidsson -Production Optics - U SWE jimi

25 58.64 352.2777 136. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

26 58.15 349.3472 186. Jerry Obeng -Production Optics - U SWE obe1

27 56.13 337.2058 35. Hampus Rex -Production Optics - U SWE hrex

28 55.06 330.7863 155. Robert Sätterberg -Production Optics - U SWE barong

29 54.57 327.8462 27. Christoffer Hansson -Production Optics - U SWE

30 53.44 321.0340 76. Lars Magnusson -Production Optics S U SWE

31 53.13 319.1740 93. Louise Lidholm -Production Optics L U SWE luckylou

32 51.66 310.3630 221. Emil Ralph -Production Optics - U USA

33 51.40 308.7632 197. Johan Gertsson -Production Optics - U SWE gzon

34 47.67 286.3920 151. Jim Nano -Production Optics - U SWE

35 47.29 284.0677 192. Fredrik Axelsson -Production Optics - U SWE

36 45.51 273.3733 166. Stephanie Hönig -Production Optics L U SWE

37 41.96 252.0381 48. Niklas Hjelm -Production Optics - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

38 40.74 244.7493 106. Robert Larsson -Production Optics - U SWE

39 37.22 223.5718 132. Freddan Lif -Production Optics - U SWE freddan

40 26.46 158.9549 78. Sandra Perisic -Production Optics L U SWE sandy

41 20.92 125.6843 130. Teresa Kilen -Production Optics L U SWE kickingfoot
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 496.6952 122. Per-Arne Svensson +Standard S U SWE caliber

2 95.69 475.2784 123. Petri Kljutschnik +Standard S U SWE blyspridarn

3 95.68 475.2422 16. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

4 92.12 457.5351 3. Patrik Fritzson +Standard S U SWE

5 86.78 431.0489 117. Lars-Åke Ingemarsson +Standard SS U SWE 3gun

6 76.19 378.4359 169. Christian Holmgren -Standard S U SWE kryllxc

7 66.81 331.8641 1. Joachim Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

8 62.81 311.9891 15. Glenn Vennberg -Standard SS U SWE baraglenn

9 61.99 307.9202 154. Fredrik Lewerth -Standard S U SWE

10 54.01 268.2483 199. Richard Hedmark -Standard S U SWE

11 40.82 202.7491 142. Thomas Elehag +Standard SS U SWE elis
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 375.7851 125. Maria Revling -Production L U SWE mhr

2 98.44 369.9304 215. Emma Lökholm -Production L U SWE emma

3 94.14 353.7704 100. Matilda Sundqvist -Production L U SWE sundqvist

4 68.97 259.1835 120. Jolie Raudva -Production L U SWE jora

5 55.00 206.6711 49. Linnea Smalström -Production L U SWE

6 51.62 193.9860 54. Gunilla Abrahamsson -Production L U SWE gunster

7 49.13 184.6300 6. Erika Quist -Production L U SWE

8 45.25 170.0423 143. Firoza Safarova -Production L U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 597.3891 112. Patrik Gren -Production S U SWE badboy

2 75.35 450.1409 81. Gerry Strandberg -Production S B SWE gerry66

3 73.75 440.5474 152. Erik Lindström -Production S U SWE orca

4 72.89 435.4607 22. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

5 65.78 392.9500 148. Martin Hollertz -Production S U SWE hollertz

6 65.16 389.2747 111. Jürgen Raudva -Production S U SWE raju

7 60.48 361.2813 133. Jan Skånberg -Production S U SWE jos

8 59.93 358.0257 82. Patric Broddheimer -Production S U SWE

9 59.59 355.9697 58. Gerry Dahlgren -Production GS U SWE kgd52

10 57.15 341.4124 63. Fredrik Bäckström -Production S U SWE luckyluke

11 56.59 338.0341 167. Jörgen Sandberg -Production S U SWE

12 55.18 329.6127 79. Magnus Svedberg -Production S U SWE strider

13 54.43 325.1623 60. Hans Holm -Production S U SWE

14 50.81 303.5271 69. Lars Olsson -Production S U SWE larso

15 50.14 299.5427 177. Henrik Andersson -Production S U SWE

16 47.45 283.4887 196. Michael Rosenberg -Production S U SWE

17 46.60 278.3861 64. Fredrik Löfgren -Production S U SWE

18 40.35 241.0440 116. Magnus Fogel -Production S U SWE

19 38.56 230.3490 145. Mathias Dagerhed -Production S U SWE

20 35.94 214.6815 134. Peter Angelborn -Production GS U SWE radpad

21 29.52 176.3485 21. Mats Johnsson -Production S U SWE
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 529.9120 198. Peter Larsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE pelar

2 61.65 326.6754 42. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE unique

3 61.04 323.4520 220. Bengt Dahl -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

4 53.43 283.1480 207. Patrik Strömberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE paddy

5 44.09 233.6299 59. Per-Olof Emanuelsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE axel
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 381.0628 121. Susanne Pejle -Production Optics LS U SWE pejle

2 83.76 319.1739 93. Louise Lidholm -Production Optics L U SWE luckylou

3 71.74 273.3732 166. Stephanie Hönig -Production Optics L U SWE

4 41.71 158.9550 78. Sandra Perisic -Production Optics L U SWE sandy

5 32.98 125.6844 130. Teresa Kilen -Production Optics L U SWE kickingfoot
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Västsvenska Cupen 2023 #5 MSF+SPK+GGSF -
Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 576.4694 162. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

2 86.61 499.2596 173. Peter Saltvik -Production Optics S U SWE peppe

3 64.59 372.3438 149. Thomas Bengtsson -Production Optics S U SWE fanthomas

4 61.11 352.2777 136. Martin Wistrand -Production Optics S U SWE

5 55.69 321.0340 76. Lars Magnusson -Production Optics S U SWE


